

RE-BID # FY 2016-2017-009-001: 42ND YEAR CDBG PROJECT PUBLIC WORKS STORMWATER IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT



**METRO EXPRESS INC
BROWARD COUNTY PAGES 12 AND 17 PROOF
FORM W/SUBMITTAL**

**SOUTHEASTERN ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS
BROWARD COUNTY PAGES 12 AND 17 PROOF
FORM W/SUBMITTAL**

**F.H. PASCHEN, S.N. NIELSEN & ASSOCIATES, LLC
BROWARD COUNTY PAGES 12 AND 17 PROOF
FORM W/SUBMITTAL**

ITEM NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1.01	General Requirements	1	LS	8,500.00	\$8,500.00	15780	\$15,780.00	0	\$0.00
1.02	Mobilization/Demobilization (Maximum 5% of total bid base construction price)	1	LS	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	8,112.00	\$8,112.00	10,820.00	\$10,820.00
1.03	Maintenance of Traffic (Maximum 3% of total bid base construction price)	1	LS	3,500.00	\$3,500.00	5,460.00	\$5,460.00	6,490.00	\$6,490.00
1.04	Prevention, Control and Abatement of Erosion and Water Pollution	1	LS	2,800.00	\$2,800.00	3,276.00	\$3,276.00	9,735.00	\$9,735.00
1.05	Clearing & Grubbing, Demolition, Removal & Disposal	1	LS	11,500.00	\$11,500.00	25,020.00	\$25,020.00	29,738.25	\$29,738.25
1.06	Earthwork, Excavation & Embankment, Site Grading	1	LS	14,000.00	\$14,000.00	5,220.00	\$5,220.00	36,190.00	\$36,190.00
1.07	Retro-Reflective Pavement Markers	20	EA	3.50	\$70.00	4.20	\$84.00	7.55	\$151.00
1.08	Thermoplastic, STD, White, Solid, 24"	185	LF	4.00	\$740.00	3.90	\$721.50	6.50	\$1,202.50
1.09	Thermoplastic, STD, Yellow, Solid, 6"	350	LF	1.00	\$350.00	0.90	\$315.00	1.70	\$595.00
1.10	Thermoplastic, STD, White, Solid, 12"	267	LF	2.00	\$534.00	1.70	\$453.90	3.50	\$934.50
1.11	Thermoplastic, Standard, White, Pavement Message (SCHOOL)	1	EA	450.00	\$450.00	150.00	\$150.00	325.00	\$325.00
1.12	Thermoplastic Speed Hump Marking	1	EA	250.00	\$250.00	180.00	\$180.00	1,150.00	\$1,150.00
1.13	Single Post Sign, Furnish & Install	1	EA	500.00	\$500.00	360.00	\$360.00	205.00	\$205.00
1.14	Multi-Post Sign, Furnish & Install	3	EA	650.00	\$1,950.00	420.00	\$1,260.00	495.00	\$1,485.00
1.15	Detectable Warning Surface (Cast-in-place)	12	EA	300.00	\$3,600.00	360.00	\$4,320.00	425.00	\$5,100.00
1.16	15" HP Storm Gray Pipe (High Performance Polypropylene Pipe)	405	LF	108.00	\$43,740.00	111.30	\$45,076.50	75.00	\$30,375.00
1.17	Storm Manhole	2	EA	5,000.00	\$10,000.00	3,815.00	\$7,630.00	4,200.00	\$8,400.00
1.18	Storm Inlets/ Catch Basins	4	EA	5,000.00	\$20,000.00	3,871.00	\$15,484.00	3,200.00	\$12,800.00
1.19	Exfiltration Trench	25	LF	130.00	\$3,250.00	184.50	\$4,612.50	190.00	\$4,750.00
1.20	Concrete Curb & Gutter, Type F	20	LF	25.00	\$500.00	16.80	\$336.00	35.00	\$700.00
1.21	Remove and Reinstall Mail Boxes	3	EA	150.00	\$450.00	96.00	\$288.00	100.00	\$300.00
1.22	Root Pruning & Root Barrier	30	LF	20.00	\$600.00	52.00	\$1,560.00	22.00	\$660.00
1.23	Swale restoration, SOD	350	SY	9.00	\$3,150.00	10.80	\$3,780.00	5.00	\$1,750.00
1.24	Adjust Sanitary Sewer Lateral	100	LF	45.00	\$4,500.00	96.00	\$9,600.00	50.00	\$5,000.00
1.25	Adjust Potable Water Services	2	EA	850.00	\$1,700.00	2,352.00	\$4,704.00	1,000.00	\$2,000.00
1.26	Concrete Walkways/Sidewalk (6" Thick)	270	SY	45.00	\$12,150.00	45.50	\$12,285.00	56.50	\$15,255.00
1.27	Asphalt Driveway Reconstruction	200	SY	30.00	\$6,000.00	46.80	\$9,360.00	27.00	\$5,400.00
1.28	Milling Existing (Roadway) Asphalt Pave. (1" avg. depth)	921	SY	3.50	\$3,223.50	6.00	\$5,526.00	9.75	\$8,979.75
1.29	Concrete Apron for Catch Basins	3	EA	350.00	\$1,050.00	600.00	\$1,800.00	1,150.00	\$3,450.00
1.30	Asphalt Pavement (Roadway) Resurfacing, FDOT Type SP-9.5 (Traffic C) (1 inch)	51	TN	135.00	\$6,885.00	183.00	\$9,333.00	245.00	\$12,495.00
TOTAL BASED BID 1.01 THROUGH 1.30					\$175,942.50		\$202,087.40		\$216,436.00

PREPARED BY: TOM CAMAJ, CONTRACTS COORDINATOR